

5 Misc DJ 1262/25

STATE Vs. SHO PS BEGUMPUR

07.02.2026

Present: None.

A request has been sent by IO for extension to file the DAR. IO is directed to file the DAR within 15 days from today.

List on 25.02.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
07.02.2026