

6 Misc DJ 1262/25

STATE Vs. SHO PS BEGUMPUR

04.06.2026

Present: None.

As per report of Naib Court two DAR bearing MACT No.457/26 and 458/26 have been listed for today. Hence, the FAR is disposed off. Be tagged with the concerned DAR.

**(Vikram)**  
**DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,**  
**04.06.2026**